Place

1

Group: Bountiful

Total Time

12.6974
12.7094
12.7103
12.7403
12.7521
12.7792
12.8005
12.8694

Avg MPH
232.27

232.05
232.03
231.49
231.27
230.78
230.40
229.16

Junior

Jack B
Luke L
Jean G
Anne L
Rhett G
Jack N

Joseph G

Rachel A

Car Name

The Nothing
Aaargh ye Sharks
Alpha

Princess Anne

Cheetah
Megladon

Pineapple Heart

13.0014
13.0073

226.84
226.74

Jakob P

Isaac C

Mangle

Rocket Man

13.0952
13.1450
13.7904
14.2595
14.3824

225.21
224.36
213.86
206.82
205.06

Liloeth S
William P
Nikoli S
Asher C
Otto Z

Beauty

Six Seven

Creeper




Place

1

Group: Bountiful
Total Time

12.6293
12.7065
12.7520
12.7582
12.7604
12.7742
12.7774
12.7883

Avg MPH
233.52

232.10
231.27
231.16
231.12
230.87
230.81
230.62

Senior
Racer

Keegan S
Kirk H
Leo K
Lucas O
Joshua A
Cooper M
John B
Finn M

Car Name

Blood Fire
Axolotl Attack
Gold Rush

Red

Backwards Snake
Big Boomer

Black

12.8072
12.9415

230.28
227.89

Levi C

Rockwell H

Model T Roadster

Rockwell

12.9695
13.0304
13.0353
13.2471
13.9332
13.9782

227.40
226.33
226.25
222.63
211.67
210.99

Seth E
Steven S
Scarlet E
Erik H
Wells D

Jesii S

Pop

Challenger

Jimmy & George

Formula 1

Milky Way




Group: Bountiful
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car # Car Name

12.8394 229.70 37 Black Widow
13.3503 220.91 ZakK 36 Cyber Truck

13.6182 216.56 Davan G 38 Wild Wing



