

Group: Bountiful		Junior					
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image	
1	12.6974	232.27	Jack B	8	The Nothing		
2	12.7094	232.05	Luke L	23	Aaargh ye Sharks		
3	12.7103	232.03	Jean G	12	Alpha		
4	12.7403	231.49	Anne L	1	Princess Anne		
5	12.7521	231.27	Rhett G	28			
6	12.7792	230.78	Jack N	9	Cheetah		
7	12.8005	230.40	Joseph G	15	Megladon		
8	12.8694	229.16	Rachel A	27	Pineapple Heart		
9	13.0014	226.84	Jakob P	11	Mangle		
10	13.0073	226.74	Isaac C	39	Rocket Man		
11	13.0952	225.21	Liloeth S	21	Beauty		
12	13.1450	224.36	William P	35			
13	13.7904	213.86	Nikoli S	25	Six Seven		
14	14.2595	206.82	Asher C	2			
15	14.3824	205.06	Otto Z	26	Creeper		

Group: Bountiful		Senior				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	12.6293	233.52	Keegan S	17	Blood Fire	
2	12.7065	232.10	Kirk H	18	Axolotl Attack	
3	12.7520	231.27	Leo K	19	Gold Rush	
4	12.7582	231.16	Lucas O	22	Red	
5	12.7604	231.12	Joshua A	16	Backwards Snake	
6	12.7742	230.87	Cooper M	3	Big Boomer	
7	12.7774	230.81	John B	14	Black	
8	12.7883	230.62	Finn M	6		
9	12.8072	230.28	Levi C	20	Model T Roadster	
10	12.9415	227.89	Rockwell H	29	Rockwell	
11	12.9695	227.40	Seth E	32	Pop	
12	13.0304	226.33	Steven S	33	Challenger	
13	13.0353	226.25	Scarlet E	31	Jimmy & George	
14	13.2471	222.63	Erik H	5		
15	13.9332	211.67	Wells D	34	Formula 1	
16	13.9782	210.99	Jesii S	13	Milky Way	

Group: Bountiful

Leader

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	12.8394	229.70	Logan M	37	Black Widow	
2	13.3503	220.91	Zak K	36	Cyber Truck	
3	13.6182	216.56	Davan G	38	Wild Wing	